Everything you
Need for Drainage
Procedures
DRAINAGE
SOLUTIONS
LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
Designed for abscess, nephrostomy and miscellaneous drainage procedures, the ReSolve locking drainage catheter
comes packaged with a metal stiffening cannula, a plastic stiffening cannula, and a trocar stylet.

• Highly flexible radiopaque marker band, integral to the
catheter shaft, forged from platinum.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
French
Size
Working
Length
Max Guide
Wire
Hub Colour Drainage
Holes
NON-MARKER BAND
RLC-6-038 6.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Green 8
RLC-7-038 7.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Red 8
RLC-8-038 8.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Blue 8
RLC-10-038 10F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Purple 8
RLC-12-038 12F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Yellow 9
RLC-14-038 14F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Orange 9
MARKER BAND
RLC-6-038MB 6.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Green 8
RLC-7-038MB 7.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Red 8
RLC-8-038MB 8.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Blue 8
RLC-10-038MB 10F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Purple 8
RLC-12-038MB 12F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Yellow 9
RLC-14-038MB 14F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Orange 9
Packaged 5 per box
RC-RTOOL          Repositioning Tool   Packaged 15 per box
DRAINAGE CATHETER TRAYS
Conveniently containing the ReSolve Locking Drainage Catheter, MAK-NV™ Introducer System,
Merit Drainage Depot™ Drainage Bag, and dilators, the ReSolve trays offer all you need from
stick to fixation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Number French
Size
20 cm Dilator
French Size
Marker
Band
Securement
Device
RLC-NV-6 6.5F - No -
RLC-NV-7 7.5F - No -
RLC-NV-8 8.5F 8F No -
RLC-NV-10 10F 8, 10F No -
RLC-NV-12 12F 8, 10, 12F No -
RLC-NV-14 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F No -
RLCMB-NV-6 6.5F - Yes -
RLCMB-NV-7 7.5F - Yes -
RLCMB-NV-8 8.5F 8F Yes -
RLCMB-NV-10 10F 8, 10F Yes -
RLCMB-NV-12 12F 8, 10, 12F Yes -
RLCMB-NV-14 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F Yes -
RLC-NV-6-SFX 6.5F - No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-7-SFX 7.5F - No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-8-SFX 8.5F 8F No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-10-SFX 10F 8, 10F No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-12-SFX 12F 8, 10, 12F No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-14-SFX 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F No StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-NV-6-SFX 6.5F - Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-7-SFX 7.5F - Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-8-SFX 8.5F 8F Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-10-SFX 10F 8, 10F Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-12-SFX 12F 8, 10, 12F Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-14-SFX 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F Yes StayFIX (large)
RLC-NV-6-REV 6.5F - No Revolution
RLC-NV-7-REV 7.5F - No Revolution
RLC-NV-8-REV 8.5F 8F No Revolution
RLC-NV-10-REV 10F 8, 10F No Revolution
RLC-NV-12-REV 12F 8, 10, 12F No Revolution
RLC-NV-14-REV 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F No Revolution
RLCMB-NV-6-REV 6.5F - Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-7-REV 7.5F - Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-8-REV 8.5F 8F Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-10-REV 10F 8, 10F Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-12-REV 12F 8, 10, 12F Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-14-REV 14F 8, 10, 12, 14F Yes Revolution
Packaged as individual units
ReSolve+™ LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER WITH SECUREMENT DEVICE
Having your drainage catheter and securement device conveniently packaged together saves
both time and inventory space.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
French
Size
Working
Length
Marker
Band
Securement
Device
NON-MARKER BAND
RLC-6-REV 6.5F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-6-SFX 6.5F 25 cm No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-7-REV 7.5F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-7-SFX 7.5F 25 cm No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-8-REV 8.5F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-8-SFX 8.5F 25 cm No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-10-REV 10F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-10-SFX 10F 25 cm No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-12-REV 12F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-12-SFX 12F 25 cm No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-14-REV 14F 25 cm No Revolution™
RLC-14-SFX 14F 25 cm No StayFIX® (large)
MARKER BAND
RLCMB-6-REV 6.5F 25 cm Yes Revolution™
RLCMB-6-SFX 6.5F 25 cm Yes StayFIX® (small)
RLCMB-7-REV 7.5F 25 cm Yes Revolution™

• Flexible polyurethane material to prevent kinking
and to ensure excellent catheter rebound.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
French
Size
Working
Length
Max Guide
Wire
Tip Config. Drainage
Holes
RNL-6-038S 6.5F 20 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Straight 4
RNL-7-038S 7.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Straight 4
RNL-8-038S 8.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Straight 4
RNL-10-038S 10F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Straight 4
RNL-12-038S 12F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
Straight 5
RNL-6-038J 6.5F 20 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
J Curve 4
RNL-7-038J 7.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
J Curve 4
RNL-8-038J 8.5F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
J Curve 4
RNL-10-038J 10F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
J Curve 4
RNL-12-038J 12F 25 cm 0.038”
(0.97 mm)
J Curve 5
Packaged 5 per box
VALVED ONE-STEP CENTESIS CATHETER

• Clear hub increases flashback visibility with ergonomic
design for easy gripping and handling.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
French
Size
Length Introducer
Needle
Drainage
Holes
SLIP FIT
OSC-4F-7T 4F 7 cm 20G 4
OSC-4F-10T 4F 10 cm 20G 4
OSC-5F-7T 5F 7 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-10T 5F 10 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-15T 5F 15 cm 19G 4
FIXED LUER
OSC-4F-7LT 4F 7 cm 20G 4
OSC-4F-10LT 4F 10 cm 20G 4
OSC-5F-7LT 5F 7 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-10LT 5F 10 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-15LT 5F 15 cm 19G 4
Packaged 5 per box
ONE-STEP CENTESIS CATHETER
For ease of insertion, the One-Step centesis catheter has a smooth transition for decreased
resistance and an echo-enhanced needle for more accurate placement.
• Available with luer locking or slip fit needle.
• Four large holes spiral around catheter to
maximise drainage.
• Tapered tip for a smooth introduction to reduce
patient discomfort.
• FEP material resists buckling for a smooth insertion.
• Unique hub design for easy gripping and handling
during procedure.
• Echo-enhanced needle for increased needle visibility.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue
Number
French
Size
Length Introducer
Needle
Drainage
Holes
SLIP FIT
OSC-4F-7S 4F 7 cm 20G 4
OSC-4F-10S 4F 10 cm 20G 4
OSC-5F-7S 5F 7 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-10S 5F 10 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-15S 5F 15 cm 19G 4
FIXED LUER
OSC-4F-7L 4F 7 cm 20G 4
OSC-4F-10L 4F 10 cm 20G 4
OSC-5F-7L 5F 7 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-10L 5F 10 cm 19G 4
OSC-5F-15L 5F 15 cm 19G 4
FIXED LUER NO SIDE HOLES
OSC-4F-7LNH 4F 7 cm 20G -
OSC-4F-10LNH 4F 10 cm 20G -
OSC-5F-7LNH 5F 7 cm 19G -
OSC-5F-10LNH 5F 10 cm 19G -
OSC-5F-15LNH 5F 15 cm 19G -
Packaged 5 per box
MERIT MAK-NV MINI ACCESS KIT NON-VASCULAR
Excellent transitions for a smooth introduction.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAK-NV-001 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended
heavy duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel guide
wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-002 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended
heavy duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-003 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel guide
wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-004 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-005* 21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-006* 6F (2.0mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-007* 6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
MAK-NV-008 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 80 cm double ended heavy
duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel guide
wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-009 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 80 cm double ended heavy
duty 3mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
Packaged 10 per box     *Packaged 5 per box
• Radiopaque marker tip clearly shows tip
of introducer.
• Superior tip design decreases buckling and
introducer peel back during insertion.
• Echo-enhanced needle increases
visualisation for ultrasound placement.
• 4F introducer ID allows 0.018” guide
wire to be left in place for safety during
larger wire placement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAK-NV-010 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended heavy
duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel guide
wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-011 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended heavy
duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-012 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel
guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-013 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire with
platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-014* 21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-015* 6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-016 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 80 cm double ended
heavy duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel
guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-017 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 80 cm double ended
heavy duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer
with dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 15 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK-NV-018 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended heavy
duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel
guide wire with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with dilator
and stiffening cannula
21G X 20 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-019 0.038” (0.97 mm) X 150 cm double ended heavy
duty 3 mm J guide wire
0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol guide wire
with platinum tip
6F (2.0 mm) X 20 cm coaxial introducer with
dilator and stiffening cannula
21G X 20 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-020* 21G X 20 cm introducer needle with trocar stylet
MAK-NV-021* 21G X 20 cm introducer needle with Chiba stylet
MAK005-60 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm stainless steel guide wire
with platinum tip
MAK001N-60 0.018” (0.46 mm) X 60 cm nitinol
guide wire with platinum tip